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Estadísticas de la OAI
1 de julio al 30 septiembre 2018 

	Julio – Septiembre, 2018
	
	

	
	
	
	Respuesta

	
	
	
	Resueltas
	Rechazadas 

	Medio de solicitud 
	Recibidas 
	Pendientes 
	< 5 dias
	5 dias >
	< 5 dias
	5 dias >

	Física
	0
	0
	
	
	
	

	Electrónica
	5
	1
	4
	
	
	1

	311
	0
	0
	
	
	
	

	Otra
	0
	0
	
	
	
	

	Total
	5
	0
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